
 

Office of the Provost 

College of ETM Department Chairs and Office Contacts 
 

Applied Computing & Geomatics (ACG) 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Gary Lomprey (Int.) 503.821.1307 PM Portland-Metro PM gary.lomprey@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Dustin DeWitt 541.885.0168 OW 105 CE, GME OW 105 dustin.dewitt@oit.edu 

Tisha Bray 541.885.0148 OW 143 MGT OW 143 tisha.bray@oit.edu 

If Dustin is out of office, see Tisha for assistance 
 

Business Management (BUS MGT) 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Neslihan Alp (Int.)  CEET 106 Klamath Falls CEET 104 neslihan.alp@oit.edu  

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Tisha Bray 541.885.0148 OW 143 MGT OW 143 tisha.bray@oit.edu 

Dustin DeWitt 541.885.0168 OW 105 CE, GME OW 105 dustin.dewitt@oit.edu 

If Tisha is out of office, see Dustin for assistance 
 

Civil Engineering (CE) 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Roger Lindgren 541.885.1947 OW 105 Klamath Falls OW 105 roger.lindgren@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Dustin DeWitt 541.885.0168 OW 105 CE, GME OW 105 dustin.dewitt@oit.edu 

Tisha Bray 541.885.0148 OW 143 MGT OW 143 tisha.bray@oit.edu 

If Dustin is out of office, see Tisha for assistance 
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Computer Systems Engineering Technology (CSET) 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Calvin Caldwell (Int.) 541.885.1598 PV191 Klamath Falls PV 1 calvin.caldwell@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Lily Tapia 541.885.0161 PV 168 CSET, EERE PV1 lily.tapia@oit.edu 

Krisa Spiesschaert 541.885.0107 PV 264 MMET, OREC PV2 krisa.spiesschaert@oit.edu 

If Lily is out of office, see Krisa for assistance 
 

Electrical Engineering & Renewable Energy (EERE) 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Naga Korivi 503.821.1245 WIL 412 Portland-Metro P-M naga.korivi@oit.edu 

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Lily Tapia 541.885.0161 PV 168 CSET, EERE PV1 lily.tapia@oit.edu 

Krisa Spiesschaert  541.885.0107 PV 264 MMET, OREC PV2  krisa.spiesschaert@oit.edu 

If Lily is out of office, see Krisa for assistance 
 

Manufacturing & Mechanical Engineering & Technology (MMET) 
Department Chair Phone Office Campus Mailstop Email 

Shawn Duan 541.885.0119 PV 290 Klamath Falls PV2 shawn.duan@oit.edu  

Klamath Falls 

Office Manager Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Krisa Spiesschaert  541.885.0107 PV 264 MMET, OREC PV2  krisa.spiesschaert@oit.edu 

Lily Tapia  541.885.0161 PV 168 CSET, EERE PV1   lily.tapia@oit.edu 

If Krisa is out of office, see Lily for assistance 
 

Departments with Portland-Metro faculty: BUS MGT, CSET, EERE, MMET 
Portland-Metro 

Campus Contact Phone Office Depts Mailstop Email 

Sara Mansfield, Ops. Mgr. 503.821.1291 P-M NA P-M sara.mansfield@oit.edu 

Phil Burleson 503.821.1252 P-M NA P-M phil.burleson@oit.edu 

See Sara for employee paperwork, key access, setup questions 
See Phil for purchasing, travel, print requests, university policies, general questions 
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